http://www.larsonmedia.net/

**Elect** 

# **DAVID A. LARSON**

### **American Independent**

2013

Thank you for visiting the Official Home of Candidate and Elected Official

## David A. Larson



**David A. Larson** serves as an elected Director of the Bighorn-Desert View Water agency, and just secured his seat for 4 more years until the 2015 election. Mr. Larson recently married his long-time girlfriend of 8 years... Brandi and Dave are raising a 8-year old little girl who is a member of Girlscout Troop #808. Director Larson works in Joshua Tree National Park as an Information Specialist. Mr. Larson is also a Microsoft Windows/DOS A+ Certified Technician, and a FCC licensed Technician class radio operator, call sign KI6JJN. Mr. Larson has lobbied for increased transparency and accountability in government, intelligence reform, and limits on executive authority.

"I am honored to have received the trust and confidence of San Bernardino County residents, and I am proud to serve as Director of the Bighorn Desert-View Water Agency..."

#### At Home...



David A. Larson is engaged to long time girlfriend and fiancee Brandi Baker from Ridgecrest California where they are raising 7-year old daughter Hayley. In addition to being an elected official in the County of San Bernardino serving as Director of the Bighorn Desert-View Water Agency, Dave serves as a Volunteer Ranger with the U.S. National Park Service (NPS), is a FCC licensed radio operator call-sign KI6JJN, a Microsoft Windows/DOS A+ Certified Technician, and a media and marketing professional.

#### **About Dave**



- Elected November 2009 to Director of the Bighorn Desert-View Water Agency.
- Volunteer Ranger with the U.S. National Park Service (NPS)
- Confirmed by Secretary of State Deborah Bowen as a write-in candidate during the 2008 Presidential Primary Election
- FCC licensed radio operator call-sign KI6JJN, and Amateur Radio Emergency Services (ARES) Assistant Coordinator

#### **Priorities**

- Accountability
- Transparency
- Limits on Executive Power
- Restoring the Rule of Law
- Preserving the U.S. Constitution
- Intelligence Oversight and Reform
- Accountability for Domestic Surveillance
- Freedom of the Press

David A. Larson, elected official and candidate | www.electlarson.com © 2010.